gi Nations
TrustBank

Interest Rates

THE RATES CONTAINED HEREWITH ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Savings Deposits

Natfions Saver

Nations Max Bonus

Bonus Interest

(Bonus interest is computed in
accordance with the prevailing
base rate)

Nations Mega Saver

Nations Salary Saver

Description

Tier O1

Tier 02

O - 4,999

5,000 & above

Base Interest

Tier O1
Tier 02
Tier O3
Tier O4
Tier O5

Tier O1
Tier 02

Tier O3

Tier O4
Tier O5

Tier O1

Tier O2

O -9,999
10,000 - 99,999
100,000 -249,999

250,000 - 499,999
500,000 and above

O -499,999.99
500,000 - 999,999

1,000,000 - 2,999,999

3,000,000 -9,999,999
10,000,000 & above

O - 4,999

5,000 & above

0.00%

2.00%

2.50%

0.00%

30.00%
40.00%
50.00%
60.00%

0.00%
3.00%
3.25%

3.50%
4.15%

0.00%

2.00%

2.02%

2.53%

2.53%
3.30%
3.56%

3.82%
4.07%

3.04%
3.30%

3.56%
4.85%

2.02%



Nations Kidz Base Interest

Nations Prabuddha Tier O1 0O -4,999

Tier 02 5,000 and above

Nations Tax Planner

Savings Base Interest

Current

Kidz Investment Plan

Personal Investment Plan

Nations Business Investment Plan

Call Deposit - LKR

Nations Foreign Currency Investment Plan

5.00%

3.50%

4.00%

2.50%

N/A

8.50%

8.00%

6.00%

3.00%

4.25%

5.12%

3.56%

4.07%

2.53%

8.84%

8.30%

6.17%

4.33%



Tier O1 0 - 499,999 0.00%
Tier 02 500,000 - 999,999 3.25% 3.30%
Tier O3 1,000,000 - 2,999,999 3.50% 3.56%
Corporate Money Market
Savings TierO4 3,000,000 - 9,999,999 3.75% 3.82%
Tier O5 10,000,000 - 49,999,999 4.00% 4.07%
Tier 06 50,000,000 & above 6.00% 6.17%
Nations Money Market Tier O1 0 - 999,999.99 0.00%
This week's rate
Tier0O2 1,000,000.00 & Above 6.25% 6.43%

Above 350K Net Salary customers

Floating Rate Fixed Rate

Personal Loan 10.5% - 11% : Anytime variable 10.75% - 11.25% : 01 year fixed

12% - 12.5% : Loan tenor Up to 5 years

12.75% - 13.25% : Loan tenor Above
S years

Housing Loan 10.5% - 11% : O1 year fixed 12.50% - 12.75% : O5 year fixed

Nations Salary Saver Overdarft Weekly PLR+5 % (weekly
AWPLR - Average Weighted Prime Lending Rate reviewed)



