

Interest Rates

THE RATES CONTAINED HEREWITH ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Savings Deposits	Description		Rate	AER
Nations Saver	Tier 01	0 - 4,999	0.00%	
	Tier 02	5,000 & above	2.00%	2.02%
Nations Max Bonus	Base Interest		2.50%	2.53%
	Tier 01	0 - 9,999	0.00%	2.53%
	Tier 02	10,000 - 99,999	30.00%	3.30%
Bonus Interest is computed in	Tier 03	100,000 -249,999	40.00%	3.56%
accordance with the prevailing base rate)	Tier 04	250,000 - 499,999	50.00%	3.82%
	Tier 05	500,000 and above	60.00%	4.07%
	Tier 01	0 - 499,999.99	0.00%	
Nia-42 a sa a Nia as as C assissan	Tier 02	500,000 - 999,999	3.00%	3.04%
Nations Mega Saver	Tier 03	1,000,000 - 2,999,999	3.25%	3.30%
	Tier 04	3,000,000 - 9,999,999	3.50%	3.56%
	Tier 05	10,000,000 & above	4.75%	4.85%
	T			
Nations Salary Saver	Tier 01	0 - 4,999	0.00%	
	Tier 02	5,000 & above	2.00%	2.02%

Nations Kidz	Base Int	erest	5.00%	5.12%
Nations Prabuddha	Tier 01	0 – 4,999	3.50%	3.56%
	Tier 02	5,000 and above	4.00%	4.07%
Nations Tax Planner				
Savings	Base Int	erest	2.50%	2.53%
Current			N/A	
Kidz Investment Plan			8.50%	8.84%
Personal Investment Plan			8.00%	8.30%
Nations Business Investment Plan		6.00%	6.17%	
Call Deposit – LKR			3.00%	
Nations Foreign Currency Investment Plan			4.25%	4.33%

Corporate Money Market Savings	Tier 01 Tier 02 Tier 03 Tier 04 Tier 05 Tier 06	0 - 499,999 500,000 - 999,999 1,000,000 - 2,999,999 3,000,000 - 9,999,999 10,000,000 - 49,999,999 50,000,000 & above	0.00% 3.25% 3.50% 3.75% 4.00% 6.00%	3.30% 3.56% 3.82% 4.07% 6.17%
Nations Money Market This week's rate	Tier 01 Tier 02	0 - 999,999.99 1,000,000.00 & Above	0.00% 6.25%	6.43%

Loans

Above 350K Net Salary customers

	Floating Rate	Fixed Rate
Personal Loan	10.5% - 11% : Anytime variable	10.75% - 11.25% : 01 year fixed 12% - 12.5% : Loan tenor Up to 5 years 12.75% - 13.25% : Loan tenor Above
		5 years
Housing Loan	10.5% - 11% : 01 year fixed	12.50% - 12.75% : 05 year fixed

Nations Salary Saver Overdarft

Weekly PLR+5 % (weekly

AWPLR - Average Weighted Prime Lending Rate

reviewed)